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NEWLY RENOVATED TOP TO BOTTOM 

HUGE PIE LOT 

3 BEDROOM 2 LIVING ROOMS 3 BATHROOMS

THIS IS A MUST SEE.  

OPEN HOUSE:  Sunday, December 11, 2-4 pm

11 Greig Close

View our complete publication ONLINE atView our complete publication ONLINE at  www.yourhouseyourhome.comwww.yourhouseyourhome.com

For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

RIMBEYRIMBEY
Spacious 55 + adult condo!  2 
Bdrms, 2 Bths, Ground Level 

Patio Located in Rimbey...ONLY 
$189,700!

Hillside Bungalow with INDOOR 
POOL overlooking CITY OF RED 

DEER! This home has it all!  
Extensive Reno’s! 7 tier water 

fall, beautiful curb appeal.

INDOOR POOLINDOOR POOL ANDERSANDERS
Great family home located in 

Aspen Ridge!  Boasting
5 bdrms, 3 baths, 5pc ensuite, 

fi replace, wet bar & huge
family room!

4805 WOMACKS RD, BLACKFALDS4805 WOMACKS RD, BLACKFALDS
Great Starter Home with 

24x26 Detached Garage & RV 
Parking!  Boasting 3 Bdrms, 2 

Bths & HUGE family room! 

Walk-out Bi-Level in Aspen Ridge! 
Former Show Home.  Fabulous 

layout! 4 Bdrms, 3 Bths, king size 
master w/ 5pc ensuite, main fl r 

laundry, att. & det. garage!

ANDERS ON THE LAKEANDERS ON THE LAKE

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••
403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

LIFE ON THE EDGELIFE ON THE EDGE
Edge of the water that is !! Imagine living 
in this amazing 4 bed 4 bath luxury home 

with  water & dock off your back deck. Dual 
furnace & dual A/C New 3384 sq. ft. 2 story 
home at desirable Meridian Beach Estates. 

$799,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

SMALL TOWN CHARMSMALL TOWN CHARM
Upgraded bungalow with double 
heated garage on a lovely big lot 

in the small town of Alix.
Drive a little, save a lot, only

$279,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

BENTLEYBENTLEY
Beautiful 3 bed, 2 bath 

manufactured home. Updated 
shingles, siding, windows, paint, 
sunken living room, ensuite. 

Immediate possession. $55,000

LOVELY 60+ CONDOLOVELY 60+ CONDO
2 bedroom condo, south 

balcony. Optional dining. Immed. 
Possession. Htd parking/elevator
$169,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

LIFE AT THE LAKELIFE AT THE LAKE
Walkout hillside bungalow with 

gorgeous panoramic view of Gull Lake, 
with attached garage, man cave, pole 
shed, horse shelter all on 4.25 acres.
$685,000.  CALL GARRY 340-6789

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932403.350.1932

HESE LISTINGS!

BUY THIS NEW CANADA WEST 
1917 sq.ft. 2 storey. We will guarantee 
the sale of your existing home! Absolutely 
stunning 3 bedroom, 3 bath plus a bonus 
room. A must see! Some exceptions apply.

$514,900 OR TRADE

000- 919191932323232 TO VIEW2222

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique 
spacious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots 
of maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances 
plus washer and dryer. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$359,900 OR TRADE

FORMATION ON THTH

B
1
th
st
ro

TOP FLOOR CONDO
in adult building! Mint condition, gas 
fireplace, private deck area, granite 
kitchen counter tops. Great building with 
lots of amenities.

$284,900 OR TRADE

OR FOR MORE INFOO NFO

in
fi
k
lo

2 BEDROOM PLUS A DEN2 BEDROOM PLUS A DEN
Condo in Sylvan. 1,154 sq. ft. Gour-
met kitchen, maple cabinets and 
stainless steel appliances. 9’ ceilings, 
underground parking, great building!.

$199,900 OR TRADE

CALL LELELESSSS ATSSSS 33535350555000

3
s
o
p
la

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Top fl oor 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo in Anders South 
facing deck onto green area. Best location in 
the building. corner FP, air conditioned, U/G htd 
parking, excellent bldg with lots of ammenities.

$244,900 OR TRADE

OPEN HOUSE DEC 10, 2-4 PM

 

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505
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

WALKOUT
6 bedroom+den, 4 bathrooms, new 
kitchen, 2 laundry hookups backs onto 
green Sylvan Lake $499,900.
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 3 BEDROOM!
New home in Hampton Pointe, 3 bdrms, 
2 baths, stainless appliances, south 
facing yard. NEW PRICE $319,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

TRIPLE GARAGE Opportunity to Own a 
BRAND NEW 2 bdrm, 2 bath home, corner 
lot on a close, soaker tub, fi replace, laminate, 
& HUGE TRIPLE ATTACHED GARAGE. 
New price of  NEW PRICE $424,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

PENHOLD
PENHOLD

BRAND NEW Family homes! in Penhold 
this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey homes is 
avail for immediate possession! Lge bdrms, 
open floor plan, 4 SS appliances, plenty 
of room for a future garage! $299,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

PENHOLD
PENHOLD

SYLVAN LAKE
Brand new unique elevations built 1107 
sq ft 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom bi level. 
$299,900.
 CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

$$SLASHED
$$SLASHED

WALKOUT BUNGALOW
Backing onto greenspace. 4 bedrooms/3 
bathrooms attached garage. $399,900.
 CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 
1140 sq ft 3 bedroom/2 bathroom bilevel 
with laminate fl ooring, stainless appliances 
incl  Laredo. $343,900.
 CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER 2 STOREY SHOWHOME

3 bdrm, 3 bath modern beauty, w/family 
room, micro offi ce & loaded with extras!  
$609,900. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

MODIFIED BI-LEVEL
Open fl oor plan, large master bedroom, 
2 fireplaces, hardwood, tile, stainless 
appliances, large yard $379,900.
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SYLVAN 
SYLVAN 

LAKELAKE

$$SLASHED
$$SLASHED

WINTER FUN MERIDIAN BEACH is not just for 
summer! 1812sqft Bungalow w/loft, dble det'd 
garage, fully fi n'd bsmt & tons of extras! Cozy 
up by the fi re, make snowmen in the treed yard, 
go ice fi shing, snowmobiling, & so much more. 
$544,900 CALL NICOLE TODAY 342-7700.

GULL LAKE
GULL LAKE

REDUCED
REDUCED

PRICE DROP
1148sqft, 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, laminate 
fl ooring, 4 appliances, in Aurora Heights, 
on wider lot. Room for Huge Garage!   
$314,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

 
OPEN HOUSE SUN, 1-4 PM
5 LARATT CLOSE
SHOWHOME
Upgrades  ga lo re  3  bdrm/3 ba th 
2 s torey extensive t i le,  high gloss 
cabinets, spa like ensuite.  $649,900.
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

OPEN 

HOUSE

REDUCED
REDUCED

RIVERFRONT 
2.43 acres 4 bedrooms, 4 baths bungalow 
w/walkout basement 5 km from Red Deer 
$749,900
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.



URES EMBRACAA ES
CARES LAUGHS

Welcome to the family!Welcome to the family!

Call: 403-505-SOLD
www.realtyexpertsgroup.com

Family Gives...

Visit our facebook page for a chance
to win or view our website for details 

Hosts: Nolin Maurier,
Nicole Maurier, Josh Remillard

OPEN HOUSE
You’re almost there!

Family Serves...
$50 Gift Certifi cate to

housewarmingshousewarmings

Offering Private Home Show-
ings over the weekend! View 

any home on MLS with us

NICOLE MAURIER
Associate

NOLIN MAURIER
Broker

JOSH REMILLARD
Associate Broker

$279,000$279,000

MLS# CA0095815MLS# CA0095815
5 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Fully5 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Fully

Fin, Det DblFin, Det Dbl
GarageGarage

Awesome Value
$97,500$97,500

MLS# CA0093650 MLS# CA0093650 
3 Bdrms3 Bdrms

Waskasoo Estates
$274,900$274,900

11 Greig Close

MLS# CAMLS# CA00949260094926
3 Beds, 3 baths3 Beds, 3 baths

Feature HomeFeature Home

DECEMBER 9, 2016                               PAGE 5YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME
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YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME

Please note the following important information 
regarding our holiday issues and deadlines:

Season’sSeason’s
GreetingsGreetings

Our Season’s Greetings edition will be 
our December 16th issue.

If you would like to run a
Season’s Greetings ad with us, please 

contact YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

MONDAY, DECEMBER 12. 

403-347-9474 • jenna.hanger@yourhouseyourhome.ca
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1440 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW

With attached double garage, 3 bedroom and ensuite off 
master.  Main fl oor sunken family room, vaulted veilings 
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
2 parking stalls and quick possession. Close to Kin Canyon, Bower 

Mall, bike paths, the college, and transit. - only $137,900
Call BOB WING today (403) 391-3583

5730 - 41 ST. CRES.  SAT., DEC. 10, 1-3 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

61 SELKIRK BLVD
1096 SQ FT BUNGALOW

2 BDR, 2BATH
26X24 DETACHED GARAGE

#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD
SIERRRAS AT MICHENER

1008 SQ FT CONDO
1BDR, 1DEN, 2 BATH

Reduced
Reduced

Just Listed!
Just Listed!

FREE HOME
EVALUATIONS

“Let Experience Work For You”““““““““ ””””””

Advantage 21 photos of every property

Rob WhiteRob White
350-1070350-1070

www.robwhiterealestate.comwww.robwhiterealestate.comwww.KenDevoeRealty.comwww.KenDevoeRealty.com

Ken DevoeKen Devoe
350-1192350-1192

www.123doherty.comwww.123doherty.com
123 Doherty Close: 4 bedroom 2 bath 
bilevel on a quiet Deer Park close. 
Vaulted Ceilings, detached garage 
and huge deck.  $333,000

www.homesofreddeer.comwww.homesofreddeer.com
103 Thompson Crescent:  Has a 
wonderful layout with 3 bed 2 bath on 
the MF of this bi-level with an att’d front 
garage. 9’ ceilings, south facing backyard 
& really close to a huge green space. 
$419,900

www.homesofreddeer.comwww.homesofreddeer.com
#205 4614 47A Avenue: This apt is 
in a 45+ building close to downtown & 
recreations areas. Quiet, well built building 
offering peace of mind. The place also has 
its own personal garage. $184,900

 www.HomesofRedDeer.com www.HomesofRedDeer.com
106 Andrews Close:  Bright & clean 
bungalow style duplex with 3 bdrms and 
2 full baths. Double garage. Quiet location 
in Andrews. No condo fees or bylaws. 
Reduced to $309,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY,  DEC 10, 1-4 P.M.SATURDAY,  DEC 10, 1-4 P.M.
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See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www. 4320-43street.com

PEACE, PRIVACY & 
UNIQUENESS!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,891 Sq.Ft 4 Level Split

$519,900

www.2213-12bironsidestreet.com

IMMACULATE CONDO & 
PEACEFUL QUIET VIEW!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
900 Sq.Ft. Apartment Condo

 $199,900

www.324-6michenerboulevard.com

IMMACULATE THIRD 
FLOOR CONDO!

1 Bedroom, 1 Bath
905 Sq.Ft. Condo

$279,900

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

www.44-6220orrdrive.com

IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY 
HOME, EXCELLENT QUIET LOCATION!

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
660 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex

$214,900

www.85greenhamdrive.com

GREAT VALUE, IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,222 Sq.Ft. Townhouse

$174,900

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.110-530048street.com

WONDERFUL ADULT COMPLEX, 
HEART OF DOWNTOWN!
1 Bedroom, 1 Bath

731 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$192,000

www.497960Avenue.com

MODERN HOME AND 
EXCELLENT LOCATION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,295 Sq. ft. 2 Storey

 $534,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.192ingleclose.com

 IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 
HOME, SOUTHSIDE LOCATION! 

 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
 1,548 Sq.Ft. Hillside Bungalow

$499,900 

www.571360Avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH FLOW 
INVESTMENT!

2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

$525,000

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

Call Brenda 
or Dennis 
for more 

information 
on any of these 

properties!
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Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$585,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Granite Counters, 2 Fireplaces

Fully Dev. with Many Extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

43 BAINES CRESCENT
$415,000
BOWER

4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Partly Reno’d 1700+ Sq.Ft. 5 Level SplitPartly Reno’d 1700+ Sq.Ft. 5 Level Split

Double Attached Garage on Large LotDouble Attached Garage on Large Lot

www.43bainescres.info

NEW PRICE
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
Call Michelle Langelaar 403-896-7355

$224,900
$224,900

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. DEC 11, 1-3 P.M.

$334,900

36 Lister Crescent

VACANT QUICK POSSESSION

4 bdrm, freshly painted
throughout main floor. New carpets going in bsmt & being 
painted. New blinds in kitchen & living room. 26x22 garage. 
YOUR HOST, LEN PARSONS, 403-350-9227

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. DEC 10, 1-3 P.M.

$389,000 

35 Revie Close

CLASSIC 2 STOREY

with 3 bedrooms up and 1 
down, master has huge ensuite, excellent location, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, large front attached garage – great family home!! 
Fully fenced and landscaped and the hot tub stays. 
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

$269,900

3821 - 59 AVE. CRES.

WEST PARK! This fully 
developed 1,040 bungalow 
is priced to sell! Across from 
a park! Master bedroom with 
ensuite. Double car garage. 

Quick possession available. Call or text Bryan Wilson at

403-340-9436 for more details or your appt. to view.

REDUCED
REDUCED

$186,900

322-56 Carroll Crescent

ANOTHER TERRIFIC VALUE 
suite in Legacy Estates. 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, with a large 

handicap underground parking stall, plus a top floor view of the 
garden patio area… 60 Plus building. You must see this suite. Ivan 

Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SAT. DEC 10, 2-4 P.M.

$429,900

20 Best Crescent

TERRIFIC HOME Terrific Loca-
tion. Set on a crescent with a huge 
park in front, this 2700 sq. ft. walk 

out Bi -level is to die for. Immaculate condition. This is a home you 
must see.  Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SUN. DEC 11, 2-4 P.M.

$499,900

5 Lazaro Close

BRAND NEW, FORMER SHOW 

HOME built by ABBEY MASTER 
BUILDER. A 1692 sq ft 2 Storey 
featuring 3 bdrms, 3 baths, open 

design main floor, attached 24x23 finished garage and complete 
sod front to back. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or 

to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$599,000

69 Caribou Crescent

FABULOUS FAMILY TWO 

STOREY with large bonus 
room, 4 bdrms on the top level, 
main floor laundry & office, open 
concept main floor, beautifully 

finished! PLUS, backing onto walking trails and Gaetz Lake 
Sanctuary, superb location!! Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today 

for more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$630,000

34 Parkridge Cres

ATTENTION TO DETAIL in 
this upscale 2 storey. 2,183 sq 
ft 4 bed 4 bath home hosting 
an amazing kitchen and jaw 

dropping features. Fully finished walkout basement on a fenced 
landscaped backyard. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today 

for more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$654,900

39235 C & E Trail #15

LARGE 1,916 SQUARE FOOT 

BUNGALOW situated on 2 open 
acres. 2 bed, 3 bath home with 
partly finished basement incl rec 

room w/ wet bar and theater room. Triple attached heated garage. 
Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today for more details or visit 

www.mikesnell.ca.

• •  SPRUCEVIEW ••
$324,750

829 20 Street #13

SMALL TOWN LIVING IN 

HIGH QUALITY A 2 Storey 
home w/3 Beds/3 Baths 1,767 
sq. ft. Granite counter tops & 

upgraded appls. Comes w/2 MBRs w/their own 4 pc full bathrooms 
& walk in closets. This home is a must see to appreciate. MLS 

CA0095813 Contact Ernie Sandstra 403-877-9144

$349,950

ON 20th ST SPRUCEVIEW 

1.63 ACRES of partially fenced 
properties. Zoned for family 
usage. Al l  major services 
developed to property edge. 

May be developed into residential lots w/county of Red Deer 
approval. Minutes from Glennifer Lake & near K-12 School. Call 

Ernie Sandstra for more information 403-877-9144 or check out 

the MLS CA0095819 

• •  RED DEER COUNTY ••
$1,690,000

38019 RR 270

UNMATCHED PROPERTY 

& LOCATION! This LUXURY 
custom built bungalow features 5 
bdrms, 3 baths, 5400 finished sq 

ft and sits on 4.50 acres just minutes from SE Red Deer. An added 
bonus to this property is a 2 bdrm self-contained suite attached to 
the 40x80 heated shop. Further details at www.tonysankovic.

com or to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

4.50 ACRES
4.50 ACRES

••  RED DEER COUNTY CONT’D ••

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. DEC 10, 1-3 P.M.

• •  LACOMBE ••

$371,900

73 Ebony Street

BRAND NEW, FORMER 

SHOW HOME Built by ABBEY 
MASTER BUILDER. This 2-Storey ½ duplex features 1484 sq ft 
w/ 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, open main floor design & finished 23x20 
attached garage. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or 

to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$325,900

85 Coachman Way

ALMOST NEW BI-LEVEL

with 3 bedrooms on the main 
floor! Hardwood floors, maple 
cabinets, pantry, and plenty of 

counter space. The master bedroom has a 4pce ensuite, and 
there is a large undeveloped basement. The yard is fully fenced 
and landscaped and a quick possession is available!
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

• •  SYLVAN LAKE ••
$188,800

4621 46 Street

LARGE DOUBLE LOT Located 
close to downtown and walking 
distance to the Lake. Home 
features 900 sq ft w/ 2 bdrms & 

1 bath. Requires major repairs and sold “as is where is”. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$319,900

42 Lodge Place

COZY 4 BEDROOM home 
on a corner lot in Lakeway 
Landing. This fully finished 
home offers a 18 x 24 detached 

garage and fenced and landscaped backyard. Call MIKE 

SNELL403-352-9280 today for more details or visit www.

mikesnell.ca.

• •  BLACKFALDS ••
$305,000

45 Piper Close, Blackfalds

FULLY FINISHED 4 bedroom, 
3 bath, 2 storey Duplex with 
attached Garage.  Great curb 
appeal and fully landscaped/

fenced yard. The layout is family friendly with the upper level 
housing 3 bedrooms. The Lower level has been recently 
professionally finished. Call Charlotte Renschler 403-506-3141.



Nobody Sells More Real Estate Than
E A C H  O F F I C E  I N D E P E N D E N T LY  O W N E D  A N D  O P E R AT E D .

SYLVAN LAKE 
403.887.2217

LACOMBE 
403.782.4301

PONOKA 
403.783.5007

BLACKFALDS 
403.885.2477

PENHOLD 
403.886.2286

TO SEE ALL CENTRAL ALBERTA MLS LISTINGS, COMPLETE INFORMATION, 
PICTURES, VIRTUAL TOURS, MARKET INFORMATION & MORE!

Visit www.remax-centralalberta.ca

PUT THE RE/MAX 
TEAM TO WORK 

FOR YOU!

RED DEER • 403.343.3020

YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME
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